Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/3/2024

6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024

6/3/2024

6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024

6/3/2024

RMP24-001171

RMP24-001172

RMP24-001173
RMP24-001174

2997 KIRCHOFF RD
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
3286 KIRCHOFF RD
4001 ALGONQUIN RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR

2905 MEADOW DR
3609 BLUEBIRD LN
3906 EAGLE LN

2703 OWL LN

1460 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
1301 MEIJER DR

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4023 BLUEBIRD LN
3250 MEACHAM RD
3201 SWALLOW LN
2391 FOREST AVE
3204 THRUSH LN
2200 ALGONQUIN RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3207 CENTRAL RD

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

INTOXICATED DRIVER

CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
INFO

PUBLIC SERVICE
SPECIAL

THEFT

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
VANDALISM

DISPUTE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/5/2024 3:45:30 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/3/2024

6/3/2024

6/3/2024

6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024

6/3/2024
6/3/2024

6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024

6/3/2024

RMP24-001175

RMP24-001176
RMP24-001184

3005 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 2307
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1655
ALGONQUIN RD

4715 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3200
CAMPBELL ST

1155 GOLF RD
1251 GOLF RD

1701 GOLF RD

3900 BERDNICK ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5105 TOLLVIEW DR
1619 W CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC: EUCLID
AVE

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
STATION REPORT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/5/2024 3:45:30 PM



