



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/3/2024		2997 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/3/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2024		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2024		4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2024		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/3/2024	RMP24-001171	ALGONQUIN RD / CARRIAGEWAY DR	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/3/2024		2905 MEADOW DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2024		3609 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2024		3906 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2024		2703 OWL LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2024		1460 GOLF RD	INFO	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/3/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2024		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	SPECIAL	
6/3/2024	RMP24-001172	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2024		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/3/2024		3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/3/2024		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2024		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2024		3201 SWALLOW LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2024		2391 FOREST AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2024		3204 THRUSH LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2024	RMP24-001173	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2024	RMP24-001174	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2024		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/3/2024		3005 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/3/2024		APPROX LOC: 2307 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2024		APPROX LOC: 1655 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
6/3/2024		4715 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2024		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2024		1155 GOLF RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/3/2024	RMP24-001175	1251 GOLF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2024		1701 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/3/2024		3900 BERDNICK ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2024		2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2024	RMP24-001176	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2024	RMP24-001184	1619 W CENTRAL RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2024		APPROX LOC: EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	